ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.D1.128
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

Ins.
(In.)
Figure Dimensions
(In.)
Tab
Size CA9
Series
Crimp Die
CA-800/EZ
Series
Crimp Die
Pieces
Per
ReelL W H In. mm
Standard Housing
DNF18-250FIM-2K 22 – 18
AWG
Red 0.133 0.90 0.42 0.30 0.250 x 0.032 6.3 x 0.8 CD9-4B CD-800-4 2000
DNF14-250FIM-2K 16 – 14
AWG
Blue 0.158 0.90 0.42 0.30 0.250 x 0.032 6.3 x 0.8 CD9-5B CD-800-5 2000
Oversized Housing
DNF18-250FIMB-K* 22 – 18
AWG
Red 0.135 0.91 0.45 0.34 0.250 x 0.032 6.3 x 0.8 CD9-4B CD-800-4 1000
DNF14-250FIMB-K* 16 – 14
AWG
Blue 0.160 0.91 0.46 0.34 0.250 x 0.032 6.3 x 0.8 CD9-5B CD-800-5 1000
DNF10-250FIMB-K 12 – 10
AWG
Yellow 0.220 0.96 0.45 0.36 0.250 x 0.032 6.3 x 0.8 CD9-18B CD-800-18 1000
Part Number
Wire